W
all
Model No Description Light Source Lumens Dimensions
PENT6WLEDSML 6W LED Wall Light  6 x 1w SMD 552Lm W:100mm H: 80mm P: 100mm
White finish  6w non-dimmable
P e n t a x
DIMMABLE
LED
CRI
80 3000K
PENT6WLEDLGE          6W LED Wall Light 36 x 0.2w SMD 720Lm W: 200mm H: 80mm P: 100mm
PENT12WLED     12W LED Wall Light 72 x 0.2w SMD 1440Lm W: 365mm H: 80mm P: 100mm
PENT18WLED  18W LED Wall Light 108 x 0.2w SMD 2160Lm W: 530mm H: 80mm P: 100mm
Recommended dimmer:
Clipsal LED, Dimpala Trader